
 

 

Confirmation Calendar for 2015-2016  

Fall Calendar 2015  
                        

                Sun., Nov. 29, 8:30 a.m.        Visit to HPUMC Sanctuary & Christmas Open House 

                                                                 Arrive at 8:10 a.m. for Sanctuary Visit 

                                                                 Open House – Room 386 9:30 a.m. (Please – no siblings.) 

                 Sun., Dec. 13, 3 – 4:30 p.m.    Mission: Caroling at C.C. Young Retirement Village  

                Sun., Dec. 27                          No Class – Christmas Break      

  Spring Calendar 2016                    

                     Sun., March 6                                No Class: Spring Break / HPUMC Youth Mission Trip Week   

                     Fri., March 25, 6-8:30 p.m.     Good Friday Service (Youth Choir performs)    

                     Sun., March 27                       No Class: Easter 

                 Fri., April 15, 5:15 p.m.           Mission: Hosting Night Owls – TBD *** 

                     Tues., April 19 6:30 p.m.        2nd Parent Meeting: Spring Retreat & Your Child’s Decision                           

                                       7:30 p.m.          Retreat Training for Adults (Room 386)   

                      Sat., April 23, TBA               Spring Day Retreat at Sky Ranch (8:00 a.m. – 9:00 p.m.)***   

                  Sun. April 24, 9:30 a.m.              Pending: Youth Preview Sunday in basement (No 386 Class) 

                     Sun., May 22, 2 p.m.             Confirmation Service – Photo @ 1:15 (Reception following) 

                         Mon. May 23, 7:00 p.m.             Confirmation Service Option 2 – Casual – (Sanctuary)* 

                  Sun., May 27, 9:30 a.m.            Class Welcomed into 7th Grade & Youth Program  

                                     

                    Sunday Morning Class Session Hours 

Academic Year: 9:30-10:45 a.m. (Beginning 8/24/15) 

 

*** The cost to register for the Confirmation program is now $99.00 per student. Scholarships available. ALL events 

listed with an “***” require registration online. Your registration is your reservation for the events.  

 

Due to the size of our confirmation classes all events are now first come first serve. Those payment forms are 

available on the Confirmation web page under registration.    

 

 *This option is for those with conflicts. Advanced notice required.  


